January 31, 2021 - Emergency!

ACROSS

1. Shell food?

6. Tall nomad of Kenya
11. Snipped flower?
15. Early movie vamp
19. Race start?
20. Call on the foam
21. Draw over
22. The times of your life
23. "Call __!"
25. "Call __'"
27. Trig function
28. Indian technique of frying

spices in oil
29. JohnlIrving's ___ of
the Circus

30. Western omelet need
31. Western omelet need
32. Bird or fruit
33. Gradeless grading system
36. The Smothers Brothers, e.g.
37. "Call __!"
40. "Call __!"
42. Summer weasel

43.
45.
46.
49.
50.
52.
56.
60.
62.
63.
64.
66.
67.
68.
70.

72.

73.
75.

77.
78.
79.
81.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.

92.

96.
101.
104.
105.
107.
108.
109.
111.
112.

Puts on cloud nine
Had a little something

Slanted, as the news?: abbr.

Tennis edge

Floor softener

Bathroom item with teeth
"Call __!"

"Call __!"

Took trolleys

Sugar ending

Rest

Bufferin alternative
Chang's twin

"Well, that was ___ of time!"

Oscar-winning song
from Nashville

Forward, it's a sea term;
backwards, it's another sea
term

pH compounds

Rolling Stones song,
"Beast of __ "

Baton Rouge sch.

Soft drink abbr.

"Call __!"

"Call __!"

Type
Wedding-announcement
word

Czech city

Pinlike?

Spanish hero

Serenade

Wanders

"Call __!"

"Call __ "

Loose ___ goose

Strand

Oklahoma city

Cousin of "bravo!"
Agatha and others

Mr. Laurel

Of an illness causer
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(Published via Across Lite)
114. Where rA«ves occur 17. Get back 76. Breadwinner
115. "Call __!" (9)(continues at 18. Start of a 1961 JFK quote 78. Stench
117 Across) 24. Gas or electric co. 80. "Seek __ shall find"
117. See 115 Across 26. "Apartment available" 82. Goes bad
119. Flea-market condition 29. Pale in the face 83. Was interested
120. Pressure 32. Yaphet of Midnight Run 86. Early American herds
121. Poetry Muse 34. Duds 89. "__ nice of you to come"
122. Purchase alternative 35. Livid 90. Sukarno's successor
123. Reminder 38. Baseball great Satchel 91. Do business
124. European skiing capital 39. Verve 93. The simple life?
125. Pushed pedals 41. Stick-on design 94. Cross type
126. Al Sr., Al Jr., or Bobby 44. |dolized 95. He's got disdain on his face
47. Admit 96. Manson, to many
DOWN 48. Buick model 97. "Because ___!" (boss's all-
1. Services for four? 50. It comes between me and | purpose reason)
2. After dark 51. "To everything, thereis __" 98. Chess ploy
3. Presto follower 53. Verdi opera 99. Pulverizes, as potatoes
4. Compliments of yours truly 54. Get going 100. Bone-related
5. Sad sound 55. Zephyr 102. Where to find peas on earth
6. Bantu nation 56. Dog yummies 103. Vlasic classic
7. Greed 57. High muck-a-muck 106. "If __ Would Leave You"
8. Went under 58. More nervous 110. Gaelic
9. BMI alternative 59. Job seeker's sheet 113. Author Dinesen
10. Suburban suffix 60. Lunch packer, often 114. Ness and pals
11. Bermuda and others 61. Antivote 116. Le Duc _
12. Release, as steam 65. Longing 117. Lang. of Israel
13. A word for God 68. Fool 118. Director Grosbard
14. __ Jones 69. Attempt
15. Building with a broad side 71. "You bet!”
16. 1967 comedy, __ for the 74. New York City's founders



