January 31, 2021 - Emergency!

ACROSS

- 1. Shell food?
- 6. Tall nomad of Kenya
- 11. Snipped flower?
- 15. Early movie vamp
- 19. Race start?
- 20. Call on the foam
- 21. Draw over
- 22. The times of your life
- 23. "Call ___!"
- 25. "Call!"
- 27. Trig function
- 28. Indian technique of frying spices in oil
- 29. John Irving's ___ of the Circus
- 30. Western omelet need
- 31. Western omelet need
- 32. Bird or fruit
- 33. Gradeless grading system
- 36. The Smothers Brothers, e.g.
- 37. "Call ___!"
- 40. "Call ___!"
- 42. Summer weasel
- 43. Puts on cloud nine
- 45. Had a little something
- 46. Slanted, as the news?: abbr.
- 49. Tennis edge
- 50. Floor softener
- 52. Bathroom item with teeth
- 56. "Call ___!"
- 60. "Call ___!"
- 62. Took trolleys
- 63. Sugar ending
- 64. Rest
- 66. Bufferin alternative
- 67. Chang's twin
- 68. "Well, that was ___ of time!"
- 70. Oscar-winning song from Nashville
- 72. Forward, it's a sea term; backwards, it's another sea
- 73. pH compounds
- 75. Rolling Stones song, "Beast of ___
- 77. Baton Rouge sch.
- 78. Soft drink abbr.
- 79. "Call ___!"
- 81. "Call !"
- 84. Type
- 85. Wedding-announcement word
- 86. Czech city
- 87. Pinlike?
- 88. Spanish hero 90. Serenade
- 92. Wanders
- 96. "Call !"
- 101. "Call ___!"
- 104. Loose ___ goose
- 105. Strand
- 107. Oklahoma city
- 108. Cousin of "bravo!"
- 109. Agatha and others
- 111. Mr. Laurel
- 112. Of an illness causer

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10		11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19						20						21					22			
23					24							25				26				
Α	Ζ	Α	М	В	U	L	Α	N	С	Ε		A	Т	0	W	T	R	U	C	K
27					28						29					30				
31				32					33	34					35			36		
37		_	38			 .		39		40		_	_	<u> </u>	_	_	41	_	_	_
T	Н	E	Р	0	L	ı	C	E	44	Т	Н	E	F	ı	R	E	D	E	Р	T
			46		47	48		49					50	51			52	53	54	55
56 T	57 H	58 E	G	O	v	Е	59 R	N	О	R		60 M	Υ	S	Е	61 N	Α	т	O	R
62	••	_	-		63	-	- 1		64	- 1	65		•			66		•		- 1
67				68				69			70				71			72		
73			74			75				76			77				78			
			/-			/3				/6			' '				70			
79 T	Н	Е	U	S	80 A	R	М	Υ		81 A	ı	82 R	F	o	R	83	Е	O	N	Е
84		_		Ū	85				86		-			87			_			
			88	89				90					91			92		93	94	95
96	97	98				99	100					101		102	103					
М	ı	G	Н	Т	Υ	M	0	U	S	Ε		S	Р	ı	D	Ε	R	М	Α	N
104				105							106		107					108		
109			110			111					112	113					114			
115		_	_		116		_	_		117	<u> </u>			_		118		_	_	
M	Υ	В	R	0	T	Н	E	R		H 121	E	S	Α	Р	L	U 122	М	В	E	R
122					124											126				
123					124					125						126				

(Published via Across Lite)

- 114. Where rëves occur
- 115. "Call ___!" (9)(continues at 117 Across)
- 117. See 115 Across
- 119. Flea-market condition
- 120. Pressure
- 121. Poetry Muse
- 122. Purchase alternative
- 123. Reminder
- 124. European skiing capital
- 125. Pushed pedals
- 126. Al Sr., Al Jr., or Bobby

DOWN

- 1. Services for four?
- 2. After dark
- 3. Presto follower
- 4. Compliments of yours truly
- 5. Sad sound
- 6. Bantu nation
- 7. Greed
- 8. Went under
- 9. BMI alternative
- 10. Suburban suffix
- 11. Bermuda and others 12. Release, as steam
- 13. A word for God
- 14. ___ Jones
- 15. Building with a broad side
- 16. 1967 comedy, ___ for the

- 17. Get back
- 18. Start of a 1961 JFK quote
- 24. Gas or electric co.
- 26. "Apartment available" 29. Pale in the face
- 32. Yaphet of Midnight Run
- 34. Duds 35. Livid
- 38. Baseball great Satchel
- 39. Verve
- 41. Stick-on design
- 44. Idolized
- 47. Admit
- 48. Buick model
- 50. It comes between me and I
- 51. "To everything, there is ____
- 53. Verdi opera
- 54. Get going
- 55. Zephyr
- 56. Dog yummies
- 57. High muck-a-muck
- 58. More nervous
- 59. Job seeker's sheet 60. Lunch packer, often
- 61. Anti vote
- 65. Longing
- 68. Fool
- 69. Attempt
- 71. "You bet!" 74. New York City's founders

- 76. Breadwinner
 - 78. Stench shall find"
 - 80. "Seek _ 82. Goes bad
 - 83. Was interested
 - 86. Early American herds
 - 89. "___ nice of you to come"
 - 90. Sukarno's successor
 - 91. Do business
 - 93. The simple life? 94. Cross type
 - 95. He's got disdain on his face
 - 96. Manson, to many
 - 97. "Because ___!" (boss's allpurpose reason)
 - 98. Chess ploy
 - 99. Pulverizes, as potatoes
 - 100. Bone-related
 - 102. Where to find peas on earth
 - 103. Vlasic classic
 - 106. "If ___ Would Leave You"
- 110. Gaelic
- 113. Author Dinesen
- 114. Ness and pals
- 116. Le Duc __ 117. Lang. of Israel
- 118. Director Grosbard